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112 Copa Brasil de Vela ILCA 4 Masc. & Fem. llhabela - 2023
Escola de Vela Lars Grael, llhabela - SP, 9 a 14 de outubro de 2023

Numeral

218093

160675

204521

204582

219909

185098

86048

185113

20204

189523

127985

212881

Resultado final as 15:08 em 14-10-2023

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nome

Renato
Gomez
Luneta

Joao
Pedro
Amaral
Prandini

Ana Maria
Cintra
Gordinho
Philip
Kjaer
Arippol

Marina
Kirst

Marina
Ferreira
lasi

Raul
Felippe
Ortiz de
Camargo

Maria
Eduarda
Andrade
Kimura

Kaué
Passos
Baldassin
Lobo

Nicolas
Peres
Lopes
Manica

Bernardo
Almeida
Rey

Pablo
Luis
Rodrigues
Blanco

Enzo
Murao
Ferreira

Clube

ICB-
DF/CBC

CDhJQCBC

YCSA/CBC

YCSA/CBC

CDJ/CBC

EVI

EVI

EVSS

EVSS

EVSS

YCSA/CBC

YCSA/CBC

EVSS

Categoria | C1/Desc. | Total  R1

Sub 16

Sub 18

Sub 16
Fem.

Sub 18

Sénior
Fem.

Sub 19
Fem.

Sub 16

Sub 16

Fem.

Sub 16

Sub 18

Sub 18

Sub 16

Sub 16

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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